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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 BHAGYA N K PRASHOB P (HSBN) 467B, Kothamangalam, 
Panthalayani, 

Koyilandy, 673305, 
Koyilandy

  

2 08/01/2026 SHAAMIL 
MUHAMMED T

JAMSHID ALI 
THODIYIL (FTHR)

13/219 Kazhukkayil, 
Beach Road, thikkodi, 

thikkodi, 673529, 
quilandy

  

3 08/01/2026 AZEEZ C K AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SENAIT HOUSE, 
KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

4 08/01/2026 AYISHA AHIYA  FAISAL (FTHR) SAFARA, 
NADUKKANDI 

THAZHA, 
KURUVANGAD PO, 

KURUVANGAD, 
673620, QUILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 VASUDEV K M SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

236 KALATHINKAL 
MEETHAL, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
MOODADI, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

6 08/01/2026 RAMEESA R RIYAS (FTHR) KUZHICHALIL, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  

7 08/01/2026 RASHID T P MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) 159 NADEERAS, 
MADAKKARA ROAD, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

8 08/01/2026 ANSEER M K NASEERA (MTHR) 18 
MOONNUKUDIKKAL, 

EDAKULAM, 
CHEGOTTUKAAVU, 
EDAKULAM, 673306, 

KOZHIKODE

  

9 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANIYA 

SHANAVAS  K K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL THAZHE, 
KAVALAD, 

CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
EDAKKULAM POST, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

10 08/01/2026 Thamkeen Jafar V Shameel (MTHR) 12/166, chengottukavu, 
chengottukavu, 

Edakkulam, 673306, 
koyilandy

  

11 08/01/2026 FIDHA ZAMIN EV SAJITH  EV (FTHR) 21/307, eranhi valappil, 
payyoli, payyoli, 
673522, koyilandy

  

12 08/01/2026 ADIL RIYAS  RIYAS  RIYAS  (FTHR) thekke muthirakkalayil, 
vengalam, chemancheri, 

vengalam, 673303, 
koylandi

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 HAMEED K P MAMMAD (FTHR) THANIYIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

THIKKODI, 
PALLIKKARA, 

673522, KOYILANDI

  

14 08/01/2026 Ranziya K Abdul Rasak K (FTHR) Jannathul Fathima, 
Kappad, Chemancheri, 

Kappad, 673304, 
Koyilandy

  

15 08/01/2026 GEETHA O K SURENDRAN (HSBN) OLAKKULATHIL, 
KAPPAD, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KOYILANDY

  

16 08/01/2026 Ajmal V K Ebrahim V K (FTHR) Naduvilakandy, Hill 
Bazar, MOODADI, 

MOODADI NORTH 
POST, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

17 08/01/2026 SUBILA M RENJITH  M V (HSBN) MUKKADI 
VALAPPIL, KAPPAD, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

18 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA RUSSEL MUSALIYAR 
KANDY (FTHR)

AJWA, KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

19 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NURA HARIS (FTHR) VALIYAKATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY P O, 
673305, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA ISMAIL C M (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEETTIL, 
PULIYANCHERI, 

KOYILANDY, 
PULIYANCHERI, 

673507, KOYILANDI

  

21 08/01/2026 VINOY V V VASANTHA (MTHR) KOOLI 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VIYYUR, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOLLAM, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

22 08/01/2026 MUFEEDA K K ABDUL AZEES K K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRA KUTTI, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

23 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
NOORBINA 

KUNHABDULLA 
(HSBN)

OTHECHIPPARAMBATH, 
MUCHUKUNNU  

BOOTH   85, 
MOODADI, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

24 08/01/2026 Hisna Abdul Khadar (FTHR) 154, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

25 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHADA  MUHAMMED RIYAS 
M K (FTHR)

SAHADAS, 
PANTHALAYANI 

KOYILANDY POST, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

26 08/01/2026 SHAHINA C P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NARINIRANGI KUNI, 
MUTHAMBI, 

PANTHALAYANI 
VILLAGE, 

PERUVATTUR, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 MINI BIJU P K (HSBN) KARUNALAYAM, 
CHERIYAMANGAD, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

28 08/01/2026 SHEEJA KORAN (FTHR) KOYITHUMBA 
VAYAL, KATALUR, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

29 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL FAISAL (FTHR) NOORUL HUDA, 
PALLIKKARA, 

THIKKODI, 
PALLIKKARA, 

673522, KOYILNADY

  

30 08/01/2026 ATHIRA P VIPIN KUMAR K T 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN 
MARACHALIL, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDY

  

31 08/01/2026 AVESH  T M MURALI  T M (FTHR) THANDAMVEETTIL 
MEETHAL, BOOTH 

101, MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

32 08/01/2026 AYISHA N P YOONAF (HSBN) BAITHUL SALAM, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

33 08/01/2026 Ihlam Mariyam Mujeeb M H (FTHR) Mujeeb Hoise, Kappad, 
Chemancheri, Kappad, 

673304, Koyilandy

  

34 08/01/2026 ARSHIDA P K AYISHU (MTHR) SABEDA HOUSE, 
GURUKULAM ROAD, 

KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 SEEMA ABHILASH (HSBN) KOOTHAMVALLY, 
KOLLAM, VIYYUR, 

KOLLAM POST, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

36 08/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

NARINIRANGI KUNI, 
MUTHAMBI, 

PANTHALAYANI 
VILLAGE, 

PERUVATTUR POST, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  

37 08/01/2026 ARSHINA P T MUHAMMAD 
RASHID (HSBN)

LOVE SHORE, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

38 08/01/2026 ARSHINA N K MANSOOR K P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
MARACHALIL, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILNADY

  

39 08/01/2026 ANSILA K K AYISHU (MTHR) BISMI MANZIL, 
KOYANTE 
VALAPPIL, 

ARANGADATH, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

40 08/01/2026 RASIBA NOUSHAD  TP (HSBN) 179/F, thadiyan 
parambil, payyoli, 
payyoli, 673522, 

koyilandy

  

41 08/01/2026 Muhammed Faiq Navas Navas M H (FTHR) 462 Misbah House, 
Mubarack Road, 

Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, 673305, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

42 08/01/2026 NIYA S DAS SHAMIRDAS T P 
(FTHR)

SAYOOJYAM, 
THUVVAKKAD 

PARAMBIL, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

43 08/01/2026 ANJU PRIYA P R RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PATTERI THAZHA 
KUNI, MOODADI, 

MOODADI, 
KATALUR, 673529, 

KOYILANDY

  

44 08/01/2026 THAHIRA V M KUNNISEETHI 
THANGAL (FTHR)

s k house, koyilandy, 
koyilandy, koyilandy 

bazar, 673620, koyilandy

  

45 08/01/2026 HAJIRA K P ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

RAHANAS, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

IRINGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

46 08/01/2026 SAJITHA C P RIYAS (HSBN) VELLAMANNIL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
EDAKKULAM, 

673306, KOYILANDY

  

47 08/01/2026 Parvana KK Shaiji KP (MTHR) KRISHNANJANAM ,KANDIKUNI 
THAZHE, INA RAMU 
ROAD, Panthalayani, 
Peruvattur, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

48 08/01/2026 NEENA VELAYUDHAN 
(HSBN)

KARUVAKKANDI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI POST, 
673522, KOYILANDY

  

49 08/01/2026 DANA MARIYAM THAMEEM (FTHR) RAZZANA, BEACH 
ROAD, KOYILANDY 

P O, KOYILANDY, 
673305, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

50 08/01/2026 Muhammad Ameen 
Abdul Ahla 

Abdul Ahla (FTHR) 206 Ahlas, Near 
Chekkutty Palli, 

Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, 673305, 

Koyilandy

  

51 08/01/2026 NIMMI PRAKASHAN PRAKASHAN  V V  
(HSBN)

SREERAGAM  
SAYIVINTE KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDI

  

52 08/01/2026 RAMSHIDA BASHEER (FTHR) KOROTH THAZHA 
KUNI, THIKKODI, 

KOZHKODE, 
THIKKODI, 673529, 

KOZHIKODE

  

53 08/01/2026 SAFIYA ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

SUNWAY, 
MUTHAMBI, 

ARIKKULAM, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

54 08/01/2026 Jamshida T R Faijas M V (HSBN) 451 Maithani Valappil, 
Mubarack Road, 

Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, 673305, 

Koyilandy

  

55 08/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAKKIRA  T K 

ABDULLAKOYA 
(FTHR)

THATTANTEVIDA  
THAZHEKUNI, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
THUVAKKODE, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

56 08/01/2026 AKASH K SUNITH BABU (FTHR) KANIYAMKUNNUMMAL, 
MANNAMANGALM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

57 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HADI M ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MAMMILI, 
KAVUMVATTAM, 
NADERI, NADERI, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

58 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFANA  
PUTHUKKUDITHAZHA

VAHID (HSBN) MELATH, 
AYANIKKAD, 

PAYYOLI, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDI

  

59 08/01/2026 Akhdas C K Muhammed C K (FTHR) Chettiyam Kandy, 
Korappuzha, 
Chemancheri, 

Vengalam, 673303, 
Koyilandy

  

60 08/01/2026 SHARON P K BABU T K (FTHR) POOVANCHALIL, 
THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

61 08/01/2026 RASHEED V V PATHUMMOTTI 
(MTHR)

ALIYAS, THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI POST, 
673529, KOYILANDY

  

62 08/01/2026 SAMIYA ISMAYIL (HSBN) PUTHUVATTIL 
THAZHA, 

PULIYANCHERY, 
VIYYUR, 

MUCHUKUNNU, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

63 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAISAL ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NEELAMBARI, 
NARINIRANGI 

NILATH, 
PERUVATTUR, 
KOYILANDY, 

PERUVATTUR, 
673620, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

64 08/01/2026 Hana Haneef K T Haneefa K T (FTHR) Kattum Thazha, Kizhur, 
Payyoli, Kizhur, 

673522, Koyilandy

  

65 08/01/2026 SHYMA K K SUNITH BABU 
(HSBN)

KANIYAM 
KUNUMMAL, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
VIYYUR, MOODADI, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

66 08/01/2026 AHAMMAD KUNIYIL KUNHIPAKKI 
KUNIYIL (FTHR)

7/602 KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, CHELIYA, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHELIYA, 673306, 

KOYILANDY

  

67 08/01/2026 SEENATH V K YUSAF (HSBN) BAITHUL NOOR, 
CHETHILKIZHAKKETHARA, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDI

  

68 08/01/2026 RAHMATH K T K RASHEED  V V 
(HSBN)

ALIYAS, THIKKODI, 
THIKKODI, 

THIKKODI POST, 
673529, KOYILANDY

  

69 08/01/2026 ASHIF P V ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAPPIL VALPPIL, 
BEACHROAD 
KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

70 08/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL HIBA NASHID SHUAIB 
(HSBN)

430 ,KELOTH 
THAZHA, 

PALLIKKARA, 
THIKKODY, 

PALLIKKARA, 
673522, QUILANDY

  

71 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA GAFOOR SOUDATH GAFOOR 
(MTHR)

THOUBA, PALOOR, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
QUILANDI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

72 08/01/2026 DALIN NATH T V GOPI T V (FTHR) KATTAYATT 
KALAMANDIR, 

MELUR PO, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

MELUR, 673306, 
QUILANDY

  

73 08/01/2026 NYZA FATHIMA HAFISE B H (FTHR) NAIZ, KONDOTHU, 
KOYILANDY, 

KOYILANDY PO, 
673305, KOYIALDNY

  

74 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUDAIF SULFFI 

SULFFI M K  (FTHR) BISMA, KANDOTH 
PARAMBIL SURESH 
ROAD, KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

75 08/01/2026 ABAN HAMEED ABDUL RASHEED  K 
P (FTHR)

ZAINA MANZIL, ICE 
PLANT ROAD, 

PANTHALAYANI 
KOYILANDY BAZAR 

P O, KOYILANDY 
BAZAR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

76 08/01/2026 NAZAR O MEHAMUTH (WIFE) BAITHUL IHSAN, 
THIKKODY, 
THIKKODY, 

THIKKODY, 673529, 
QUILANDY

  

77 08/01/2026 Shujah T K RAHIM T K (FTHR) 79-C, 
MARAKKULAM, 

MOODADI, 
MOODADI NORTH, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

78 08/01/2026 HADI SHAMEER S R SHAMEER  U K 
(FTHR)

UNNARACHANKANDY, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODY, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

79 08/01/2026 ABU YASIN MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
MOOSAN KANDY, 
KANNANKADAVU, 
CHEMANCHERY, 
KAPPAD, 673304, 

KOYILANDY

  

80 08/01/2026 Prabhakaran USHA (MTHR) PANAYADAMKUTTI, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

81 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA S SAINUL ABID (FTHR) KALLAN KANDY, 
PURAKKAD, 
THIKKODI, 

PURAKKAD, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

82 08/01/2026 JASEELA RAHEES RAHEES (FTHR) KUPPACHANKUNDIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

83 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHIRIN P ASLAM P (FTHR) PALORATH, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
CHEMANCHERI, 
THUVAKKODE, 

673304, KOYILANDY

  

84 08/01/2026 ADITH KIRAN S SHIMJITH P M (FTHR) PADINHARE 
MADATHIL, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PANTHALAYANI, 

KOYILANDY, 673305, 
KOYILANDY

  

85 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUSAIF SULFFI 

SULFFI M K (FTHR) BISMA, KANDOTH 
PARAMBIL SURESH 
ROAD, KOYILANDY, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

86 08/01/2026 NOORA JASMINA P K RAEES (HSBN) SAFOORA MANZIL, 
JAIL ROAD, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KOYILANDY, 673305, 

KOYILANDY

  

87 08/01/2026 PRASANNA V K PRAKASAN M M 
(HSBN)

NEETTUVAYAL, 
KURUVANGAD, 

PANTHALAYANI, 
KURUVANGAD, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

88 08/01/2026 SABIRA M UMMER M  (FTHR) VADAKKE 
EDAVANA, 

THUVVAKODE, 
POOKKAD, 

THUVAKKODE POST, 
673304, KOYILANDY

  

89 08/01/2026 SHAFANA V K NASEER (HSBN) PEEDIKAKANDY, 
KIZHUR, PAYYOLI, 

KIZHUR, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

90 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN 

GAFOOR (FTHR) ALFALAH, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

IRINGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDI

  

91 08/01/2026 VIJINI K T HARIPRASAD (HSBN) MANDARIMEETHAL, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 673325, 

KOYILANDY

  

92 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P V

RASHEED (FTHR) KADAPPURAM 
THARA PARAMBIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

93 08/01/2026 AYSHA ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) MADEENA MANZIL, 
KATALUR, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

94 08/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SAYIVINTE KATTIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

95 08/01/2026 RAFNA RAFEEQUE 
SHA 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

ERANHOTH 
QUARTERS, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
673304, KOYILNADY

  

96 08/01/2026 SHIBINA P V P RINSHAD AHAMMED 
(HSBN)

ROSHNA MANZIL, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

97 08/01/2026 NAFEESA K T ABDURAHIMAN C N 
(HSBN)

MISBAH 
KUNNAMVELLI, 
VETTILAPPARA, 
CHEMANCHERI, 

THIRUVANGOOR, 
673304, KOYILANDY

  

98 08/01/2026 FATHIMA ARSHIDA 
A K

KAREEM (FTHR) ATTAROTTE KUNI, 
PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 

PAYYOLI, 673522, 
KOYILANDY

  

99 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
M C 

SADIQUE M C (FTHR) FIDA MANZIL, 
AYANIKKAD, 

IRINGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
QUILANDY

Revision identity

100 08/01/2026 HARIS K P AZEEZ (FTHR) KAYAKKAL 
THAMASIKKUMKARAMVEETTILPARAMBIL, 

KAVALAD, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

101 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED T P ASHARAF (FTHR) THADIYAN 
PARAMBIL, 

PAYYOLI, PAYYOLI, 
PAYYOLI, 673522, 

KOYILANDI

  

102 08/01/2026 RHITHUNANDHA K V BIJU KUMAR (FTHR) KOTTAVATHUKKAL, 
VIDHYA NIVAS, 

VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY

  

103 08/01/2026 Ayisha BEEVI (MTHR) asarintavida, KIZHUR, 
PAYYOLI, KIZHUR, 
673522, KOYILANDI

  

104 08/01/2026 SOUJATH SIDHIQUE (HSBN) VADAKKAYIL, 
NADERI, 

KOYILANDY, 
NADERI, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

105 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NOOHA 

FIROS (FTHR) P K MANZIL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

IRINGAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 673521, 

KOYILANDY

  

106 08/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan 
Siddique

P A Sidhique (FTHR) 3/157, Vazhaputhiyottil, 
Pallikkara, Thikkodi, 
Pallikkara, 673522, 

Koyilandy

  

107 08/01/2026 Amina MInha F Abdul Azeez K K 
(FTHR)

Flarish, Kappad, 
Chemancheri, Kappad, 

673304, Koyilandy
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108 08/01/2026 FIROZ 
PURATHOTATHIL 

MARIYAKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

4/299 
PURATHOTATHIL, 

CHENGOTTUKAVU, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

EDAKKULAM, 
673306, KOYILANDY

  

109 08/01/2026 AISWARYA SUBEESH (HSBN) THATTARI 
SUJIPRIYA, MELUR, 
CHENGOTTUKAVU, 

MELUR, 673306, 
KOYILANDY

  

110 08/01/2026 LAKSHMI R SHILPA C (MTHR) CHATHOTH, 
KOLLAM, VIYOOR, 
MOODADI, 673307, 

KOYILANDY

  

111 08/01/2026 Navaneeth Kesav K Ramakrishnan 
Nambeesan (FTHR)

202 A, Koyilothumpadi, 
Koyilandi, 

Muchukunnu, 673307, 
Koyilandi

  

112 08/01/2026 Adrija S Nair Sudhir T K (FTHR) Ameyadri, Panthalayani, 
Koyilandy, Koyilandy, 

673305, Koyilandy

  

113 08/01/2026 ALKA PRASAD  MINIJA .V.G (MTHR) minnaram, chemancheri, 
chemancheri, 

chemancheri, 673304, 
koyilandy

  

114 08/01/2026 Muhammad Shahal V K Rahada (MTHR) 21/282B Mehafil, A.G 
Palace, Arikkulam, 

Naderi, 673620, 
Koyilandy

  

115 08/01/2026 BARZA SHEFEEQUE SHEFEEQUE T V 
(FTHR)

SAMRA, 
URAAMKUNNU 

ROAD,KOLLAM,KOYILANDY., 
VIYYUR, KOLLAM, 
673307, KOYILANDY
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116 08/01/2026 NOORA MARIYAM 
ANVAR

ANVAR P P (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
VENGALAM, 

CHEMANCHERI, 
VENGALAM, 673303, 

QUILANDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


